1= 8

(4

(715) 425-2533

info@RFChamber.com E

%W% 215 W Maple st, River Falls, w1 54022 ]

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
AND TOURISM BUREAU

Chamber Connection
Newsletter

For Chamber Members/Businesses

Each edition of our newsletter
features two exclusive advertising
slots and two exclusive event slots.
These slots are available for investor
businesses or organizations looking
to reach a targeted audience.

Ads will be graphic-only (with a
clickable link) and should be
submitted as high-quality image files
Ads should be submitted in 600
pixels wide by 200 pixels tall.
Accepted file formats are JPEG or
PNG.

Please include the URL you would
like the ad to link to (e.g., your
website, event page, product page).
Please submit your ad to us by the
listed ad submission date.

Publication Date

1/7/2026
1/21/2026
2/4/2026
2/18/2026
3/4/2026
3/18/2026
4/1/2026
4/15/2026
5/6/2026
§/20/2026
6/3/2026
6/17/2026
7/1/2026
7/15/2026
8/5/2026
8/19/2026
9/2/2026
9/16/2026
10/7/2026
10/21/2026
11/4/2026
11/18/2026
12/2/2026
12/16/2026
1/6/2027

Ad Deadline
12/21/2025
1/14/2026
1/28/2026
2/11/2026
2/25/2026
3/11/2026
3/25/2026
4/8/2026
4/29/2026
5/13/2026
§/27/2026
6/10/2026
6/24/2026
7/8/2026
7/29/2026
8/12/2026
8/26/2026
9/9/2026
9/30/2026
10/14/2026
10/28/2026
11/11/2026
11/25/2026
12/9/2026
12/30/2026




