

Chamber Connection Newsletter

For Chamber Members/Businesses

- Each edition of our newsletter features **two exclusive advertising slots** and **two exclusive event slots**.
- These slots are available for investor businesses or organizations looking to reach a targeted audience.
- Ads will be **graphic-only** (with a clickable link) and should be submitted as high-quality image files
- Ads should be submitted in **600 pixels wide by 200 pixels tall**.
- Accepted file formats are **JPEG** or **PNG**.
- Please include the URL you would like the ad to link to (e.g., your website, event page, product page).
- Please submit your ad to us by the listed ad submission date.

<u>Publication Date</u>	<u>Ad Deadline</u>
1/7/2026	12/21/2025
1/21/2026	1/14/2026
2/4/2026	1/28/2026
2/18/2026	2/11/2026
3/4/2026	2/25/2026
3/18/2026	3/11/2026
4/1/2026	3/25/2026
4/15/2026	4/8/2026
5/6/2026	4/29/2026
5/20/2026	5/13/2026
6/3/2026	5/27/2026
6/17/2026	6/10/2026
7/1/2026	6/24/2026
7/15/2026	7/8/2026
8/5/2026	7/29/2026
8/19/2026	8/12/2026
9/2/2026	8/26/2026
9/16/2026	9/9/2026
10/7/2026	9/30/2026
10/21/2026	10/14/2026
11/4/2026	10/28/2026
11/18/2026	11/11/2026
12/2/2026	11/25/2026
12/16/2026	12/9/2026
1/6/2027	12/30/2026